BTRDA Rallycross Timings Pembrey Sunday 3rd 2023 - Anti-Clockwise

Practice 3 Laps

Drivers Briefing

Noise test opens
Observed Laps/Practice

Practice 3 Laps

End

8.30

9.00

09:10

10.10

Cars

2 laps

3laps
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28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35

Heat1 4laps

Production

Juniors

Clubman & Modified
4X4

SuperModified
Super Modified
BMW Mini

BMW Mini

Classic

FIA Cross Car

End
Catch Up

Finals 5 Laps
Production A Final

Clubman & Modified
4x4 A Final

Super Modified A
Final

BMW Mini A Final
Classic A Final
Junior A Final

FIA Cross Car A Final
SUPERFINAL

Cars
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Laps
5
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Projected

10.20

Projected

Day 2 END

Actual

Actual

Restart

Restart

Reason

Reason

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Heat2 4laps

Production

Juniors

Clubman & Modified
ax4

SuperModified
Super Modified
BMW Mini

BMW Mini

Classic

FIA Cross Car

End
Lunch

Cars
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Projected

Actual

Restart

Reason

19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Heat 3 4 Laps

Production

Juniors

Clubman & Modified
ax4

SuperModified
Super Modified
BMW Mini

BMW Mini

Classic

FIA Cross Car

End
Catch up & Maintenance

Cars
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Projected

Actual

Restart

Reason



